                                           Ship-use pressure transmitter
ADD: NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
E-mail: angela.zou@govagroup.com( M.T. 18951021368); senniehs@govagroup.com(M.T.18752007602)
MBC-2 Ship-use Pressure Transmitter
Features
 LED indicator/0~100% linear indicator optional;
 Short protection and reverse polarity protection;

E-mail: angela.zou@govagroup.com( M.T. 18951021368); senniehs@govagroup.com(M.T.18752007602)
2-wires、4~20mA output:                        3-wires、0~5V or 1~5V output:
Order Guide
MBC-2 Ship-use pressure transmitter
 -0.1~60MPa Measuring range（Unit:Mpa,kpa,psi,bar…）
 Code Pressure Type
G Gauge pressure
A Absolute pressure
S Sealed gauge pressure
 Code Power supply(Others, pls specify)
V 24VDC
 Code Output signal(Others, pls specify)
S1 4~20mA
S2 1~5V, 0~5V
 Code Thread(Others, pls specify)
T1 M20*1.5
T2 1/4 NPT
T3 G1/2”
 Code Accuracy
A1 0.5%FS(typ.)
A2 1%FS
 Code Connector (Others, pls specify)
C1 Cable directly
C2 Hirschman connection
C3 Air plug connection
 L Length of wire, pls specify
 Code Others
E Exia II CT6
V Anti-vibration
P Anti-pressure impact
O Others(pls specify)
MBC-2 0~6MPa G V S1 T1 A1 C2 L5m EVP
                                           Ship-use pressure transmitter
ADD: NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
E-mail: angela.zou@govagroup.com( M.T. 18951021368); senniehs@govagroup.com(M.T.18752007602)